
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Madrid, ESP May 4 - 11, 2019 Red Clay € 7,279,270
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 SRB N. DJOKOVIC [1]

2

3

4 BUL

5 FRA

6

7 ARG

8 16 ITA

9 9 CRO

10

11 AUS

12 GER

13 SRB

14 SRB

15

16 7 ARG

17 4 SUI R. FEDERER [4]

18

19 FRA

20 WC ESP

21 BEL

22 HUN

23 ITA

24 15 FRA

25 10 ITA

26 GBR

27 AUS

28 USA

29

30 ESP
31

32 5 AUT

33 8 GRE S. TSITSIPAS [8]

34

35

36 POR

37 MDA

38 ESP

39 WC ESP

40 11 RUS

41 13 CRO

42 FRA

43 AUS

44

45 WC ESP

46 ESP

47

48 3 GER

49 6 JPN K. NISHIKORI [6]

50

51 FRA

52

53 SUI

54

55 ARG

56 12 RUS

57 14 GEO

58 USA

59 GER

60 KAZ

61 WC CAN

62 CAN

63

64 2 ESP
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RANK RANK POINTS

1 1 9 11 1000

2 2 10 12 600

3 3 11 13 360

4 4 12 14 180

5 5 13 15 90

6 7 14 17 45

7 8 15 18 FIRST ROUND 10

8 10 16 19

G. Armstrong/M. Bratoev/H-J. OchsATP SUPERVISORSSeppi, Andreas   47LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE:

THIRD ROUND € 80,620

SECOND ROUND

TSITSIPAS, Stefanos FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

www.ATPTour.com

€ 23,790

CECCHINATO, Marco

€ 42,220BASILASHVILI, Nikoloz

MONFILS, Gael

 

PRIZE MONEY

SEMI-FINALIST € 312,215

QUARTER-FINALIST € 160,920

€ 1,202,520

FINALIST € 608,700

R. NADAL [2]

DJOKOVIC, Novak

BYE

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

DIMITROV, Grigor

CHARDY, Jeremy

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

KYRGIOS, Nick

STRUFF, Jan-Lennard

DAVIDOVICH FOKINA, Alejandro

FUCSOVICS, Marton

DEL POTRO, Juan Martin
FEDERER, Roger

BYE

GASQUET, Richard

WINNER

MONFILS, Gael
FOGNINI, Fabio

EDMUND, Kyle

MILLMAN, John

JOHNSON, Steve

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

CARRENO BUSTA, Pablo

SCHWARTZMAN, Diego

CECCHINATO, Marco
CILIC, Marin

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

GOFFIN, David

SOUSA, Joao

LAJOVIC, Dusan

DJERE, Laslo

BYE

SEPPI, Andreas

ALBOT, Radu

VERDASCO, Fernando

MUNAR, Jaume

KHACHANOV, Karen

BYE

THIEM, Dominic
TSITSIPAS, Stefanos

BYE

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

PELLA, Guido

TIAFOE, Frances

BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto

BYE

ZVEREV, Alexander
NISHIKORI, Kei

POUILLE, Lucas

DE MINAUR, Alex

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

FERRER, David

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER

WAWRINKA, Stan

SEEDED PLAYERS SEEDED PLAYERS

J. DEL POTRO [7]

MEDVEDEV, Daniil
BASILASHVILI, Nikoloz

A. ZVEREV [3]

KHACHANOV, Karen

MEDVEDEV, Daniil

CORIC, Borna

AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix

SHAPOVALOV, Denis

BYE

NADAL, Rafael

FOGNINI, Fabio

CILIC, Marin

D. THIEM [5]

BYE

CORIC, Borna

KOHLSCHREIBER, Philipp

KUKUSHKIN, Mikhail

SIMON, Gilles

Mutua Madrid Open

ZVEREV, Alexander

FEDERER, Roger

THIEM, Dominic

NISHIKORI, Kei

DEL POTRO, Juan Martin

NADAL, Rafael

J. Tsonga (Non Medical)

DJOKOVIC, Novak

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERSALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

WITHDRAWALS

8
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